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LIMITED MEETING OF QUEENS COLLEGE
ACADEMIC SENATE

FIRST MEETING - SESSION FIFTY-TWO

DATE: May 12, 2022

TIME:  4:00 PM (Tentatively, immediately following 3:35 meeting)

PLACE: Virtual via Zoom

AGENDA

1. Elections Committee - Report of Elections.

2.  Nominations and elections as follows:

a. Holder of the Chair

b. Deputy Holder of the Chair

c. Secretary

d. Executive Committee (one-year terms)

Nine members, including officers of the Academic Senate, with the remaining seats
filled so that there are 6 faculty members and 3 student members.

e. Nominating Committee: Election of 5 members as follows:

3 Faculty:
Education
Arts and Humanities
Social Sciences

2 Students:

Arts and Humanities

Social Sciences
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FACULTY SENATE ELECTION - 2022
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2022-2024
DEPARTMENT DELEGATE Yr ALTERNATE Yr
S S)
Accounting & Information Systems OPEN 2 OPEN 2
Anthropology Thomas Plummer 2 | Omri Elisha 2
Art Sin-ying Ho 1 Michael Nelson 1
Biology OPEN 2 | OPEN 2
Chemistry & Biochemistry Cherice Evans 2 | Guoxiang Hu 2
Classical, Middle Eastern & Asian Namhee Han 2 | Ji Young Kim 2
Languages and Cultures
Comparative Literature Ali Jimale Ahmed 1 Christopher Winks 1
Computer Science Kenneth Lord 2 | Bojana Obrenic 2
Drama, Theatre & Dance Yin Mei 2 | Jeffrey 2
Critchell Greenberg
Earth & Environmental Sciences, School of | Jacqueline Bracco 1 William Blanford 1
Economics Jennifer Roff 2 Matthew Bradbury 2
Elementary and Early Childhood Education | Sunghee Shin 1 Ashraf Shady 1
Secondary Education and Youth Services Jay Shuttleworth 2 | Salvatore Garofalo 2
Educational & Community Bryan Thorton 2 | Nakia Gray-Nicolas 2
Programs
English Kevin Ferguson 1 Christopher Williams 1
European Languages & Literatures Morena Corradi 2 | Karen Sullivan 2
Family, Nutrition & Exercise Sciences YaChing Hung 1 Jihee Choi 1
Graduate School of Library & Information | James Lowry 1 Ping Li 1
Studies
Hispanic Languages & Literatures Monica Casco 1 Brais Outes-Leon 1
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DEPARTMENT DELEGATE Yr ALTERNATE Yr

S S)
History Elissa Bemporad 2 | Fidel Tavarez 2
Library Robin Naughton 1 Annie Tummino 1
Linguistics & Communication Disorders Elizabeth Ijalba 1 Lauren Heffernan 1
Mathematics Joe Pastore 1 Adam Kapelner 1
Media Studies Jamie Cohen 2 | Julien Cornell 2
Music, Aaron Copland School of Jeff Nichols 1 Mark Powell 1
Philosophy Stephen Grover 1 OPEN 1
Physics Euclides Lins Almeida 2 | Mohammad Ali Miri 2
Political Science Alexander Reichl 1 John Bowman 1
Psychology Claudia Brumbaugh 2 | Pat D’Ateno 2
Sociology Hongwei Xu 1 Anna Maria Bounds 1
Urban Studies OPEN 2 | OPEN 2
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DIVISIONAL AT-LARGE Senator Yr(s) | Alternate Yr(s)
Arts and Humanities OPEN 2 |OPEN 2
Education Pam Gershon-Wershba 1 |OPEN 1
Mathematics and Natural Sciences Concettina Pagano 1 |Nicholas Vlamis 1
Social Sciences Larissa Swedell 2 |OPEN 2
COLLEGE-WIDE AT-LARGE Yinxian Zhang 1 |OPEN 1
Timothy Benseman 2 |OPEN 2
Jeffrey Bird 2 |OPEN 2
OPEN 2 |OPEN 2
COLLEGE-WIDE AT-LARGE- ADJUNCT  |Jennifer Valad 1 |Lisa Clark 1




FACULTY SENATE ELECTION REPORT- 2022

FACULTY STUDENT DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Leslee Grey 27
AT-LARGE

Timothy Benseman 19
Jeffrey Bird 18

ARTS & HUMANITIES
None

EDUCATION DIVISION
No election

SOCIAL SCIENCE
Larissa Swedell 10

MATH & NATURAL SCIENCE
No election

AT-LARGE ADJUNCT

No election
—> >

Dwayne D. Jones

Director Student Development & Leadership

Date 5/9/22

Alternate
None

Alternate
None

Alternate
None

Alternate

None

Alternate

No Election

Alternate
No Election

v 7

Sayashmini Madhow
Chair of the Elections Committee
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Faculty Student Disciplinary Committee (FSDC)

ELECTIONS REPORT 2022/23

Jamal Mark

Luis Villa
Reveena Ramotar
Louis Cubero
William Barron
Amil Virani
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Delegate
1. Melton Thorpe

College-Wide-At-Large

Delegate

Sristhi Bhatia

Jinn Choi

Riyahauna Headley
Hema Muni

Makayla Noble
Chantal Gutjahr
Minjae Kim

Kennedy Davis Nealy
Brandon Castro
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Carmella Miller

Upper Junior & Senior

Delegate
1. Nariah Greene
2. Shompa Islam
3. Anjana Rahman

Upper Sophomore & Lower Junior

Delegate
1. Daniel Khan
2. Christa Louissant

3. OPEN

185
166
199
67
9

4

34

165
204
143
153
176
129
57
43
26
24

82
90
97

39
39

Alternate

Alternate

1. Rosario Diaz 15
1. Betina Planas 15

Alternate

Alternate
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Lower Sophomore & Freshman

Delegate Alternate
1. Elizabeth Gilbert 43
2. Braneyda Pierre 46
3. Open

Graduate (University Student Senate Representative)

1. Enrique Pena 6
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Dwayne D. Jones, Sayashmini Madhow
Director Student Development & Leadership Chair of the Elections Committee

Date %/9/22 Date 5/9/22
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Student Association President/Vice President

President
1. Jamal Mark 322
Vice President

2. Reveena Ramotar 217

L5 Z)m/« Mo
Dwayne D. Jones, Sayashmini Madhow
Director Student Development & Leadership Chair of the Elections Committee

Date 9/9/22 Date 5/9/22




New York Public Interest Research Group (NYPIRG) Board of Director

1. Open
2. Open
3. Open
4. Open
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Dwayne D. Jones,
Director Student Development & Leadership

Date 2/9/22

v 7
Sayashmini Madhow
Chair of the Elections Committee

Date 5/9/22
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